
Richard Lander  
School 

 

Year 11 English Revision Programme 2024-2025 

Language and Literature  

Time and date Topic Staff/Room Masterclass  

Monday 23rd September  
3.05pm-4.05pm 

Literature P2 
Power and Conflict - Remains 

JHT/106  

Monday 30TH September  
3.05pm-4.05pm 

Literature P2  
An Inspector Calls 

CAS/102 
 

 

Monday 7TH October 
3.05pm-4.05pm 

Literature P2  
Power & Conflict – Kamikaze 

HMA/107  

Monday 14th October  
3.05pm-4.05pm 

Language P2 
Question 4 

LWN/110A  

Monday 21st October 
3.05pm-4.05pm 

Language P2 
Question 5 

ALU/003 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Time and date Topic Staff/Room Masterclass 

Wednesday 26th Feb  
3.05pm-4.05pm 

Literature P2  
An Inspector Calls 

JHA/106 CAS/102 

Wednesday 5th March 
3.05pm-4.05pm 

Literature P2  
Power & Conflict (General) 

NTH/107 
 

PPO/100 

Wednesday 12th March  
3.05pm-4.05pm 

Literature P2  
Unseen Poetry (Section A/B) 

EHO/110A ACN/103 

Wednesday 19th March 
3.05pm-4.05pm 

Language P2  
Question 2 and 3 

JAM/004 
 

JHT/105 

Wednesday 26th March 
3.05pm-4.05pm 

Language P2 
Question 4 

TWI/105 SNI/101 

Wednesday 3rd April 
3.05pm-4.05pm 

Language P2 
Question 5 

ACN/103 
 

ALU/003 
 

 

Time and date Topic Staff/Room Masterclass 

Wednesday 23rd April  
3.05pm-4.05pm  

TBC TBC  

Wednesday 30th April  
3.05pm-4.05pm 

TBC TBC  

Wednesday 7th May 
3.05pm-4.05pm  

TBC TBC  

 

Time and date Topic Staff/Room Masterclass 

Wednesday 15th January  
3.05pm-4.05pm 

Literature P1  
A Christmas Carol 

PPO/100 CAS/102 

Wednesday 22nd January  
3.05pm-4.05pm 

Literature P1 
Romeo and Juliet   

TWI/105 ACN/103 

Wednesday 29th January  
3.05pm-4.05pm  

Language P1 
Question 2 and 3 

JAM/004 JHT/105 

Wednesday 5th Feb  
3.05pm-4.05pm 

Language P1  
Question 4  

ASJ/005 ALU/003 

Wednesday 12th Feb  
 3.05pm-4.05pm 

Language P1 
Question 5 

ACN/103 SNI/101 


